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Annexure -1  

Policy on Prevention and Redressal of Sexual Harassment 
 
Complaints can be addressed to the Member(s) of the Internal Committee, sent to 

POSH.ICC@magma-HDI.co.in 

 

 

Name Authority Email ID Phone Number  

Rashmi Dipesh 

Dalal 

Presiding Officer of ICC 

(Chairperson) 

rashmi.dalal@magma-hdi.co.in  9326557006 

Vinita Joshi  Member vinita.joshi@magma-hdi.co.in 9967883815 

Soumen Boyal Member soumen.boyal@magma-hdi.co.in 7506507601 

Prasad Vattimilli Member prasad.vattimilli@magma-

hdi.co.in 

7829444679 

Karan Purohit  Member karan.purohit@magma-hdi.co.in 9829500071 

Smita Jain Member smita.jain@magma-hdi.co.in 9769682555 

Ankita Upadhyay 

Sethi 

Member ankita.sethi@magma-hdi.co.in 9820603136 

Meghna Shah Member meghna.shah@magma-hdi.co.in 9619301245 

Arti Chaudhry External Member arti_chaudhry@artichaudhry.com 9810318252 
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